Raytheon RF Components
362 Lowell Street
Andover, MA 01810Revised June 27, 2003 Page 1
www.raytheonrf.com Specifications are based on most current or latest revision.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
RMBA19500-58 - PCS 2 Watt Linear GaAs
MMIC Power AmplifierRF Components
Description

G655971
Raytheon RF Components
362 Lowell Street
Andover, MA 01810Revised June 27, 2003 Page 4
www.raytheonrf.com Specifications are based on most current or latest revision.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
RMBA19500-58 - PCS 2 Watt Linear GaAs
MMIC Power AmplifierRF Components
Parts List
or Test Evaluation Board
(RMBA19500-58-TB,
G6655971)
Part Value Size (EIA) Vendor(s)
L1, L2,L4 5.6 nH .06” x .03” Toko (LL1608-F5N6)
L3 10 nH .085” x .060” Coilcraft (0805HT-10NTKBC)
C1 10 pF .067” x .036” Murata(GRM39COG100J050AD)
C9 2.2 pF .042” x .022” Murata(GRM36COG2R2J050BD)
C3, C4, C5 1500 pF .067” x .036” Murata (GRM39Y5V152Z50V)
C10 2.0 pF Murata(GRM36COG2R20J050BD)
C2 15.0 pF .042” x .022” Murata(GRM36COG150J050)
C8,C11,C14,C15 4.7 uF .134” x .071” TDK (C3216XR1A475KT)
C6,C7 0.1 uF .183” x .054” Murata (GRM39Y5V104Z50)
R1,R5 20 Ohms .069” x .037” IMS (RCI-0603-20R0J)
R2,R7 1000 Ohms .069” x .037” IMS (RCI-0603-1001J)
R3 910 Ohms .069” x .037” IMS (RCI-0603-9100J)
R4 30 Ohms .069” x .037” IMS (RCI-0603-30R0J)
R6 1.1K Ohms .069” x .037” IMS (RCI-0603-1101J)
R8 390 Ohms IMS (RCI-0603-3900J)
R9 300 Ohms IMS (RCI-0603-3000J)
U1 RMBA19500-58 .31” x .41” Raytheon
HS Heatsink Raytheon, G655548
P1 Terminals 3M (2340-5211TN)
J1, J2 SMA Connectors E.F. Johnson (142-0701-841)